
Trofarello 21 03 21 MX1 MX2 SupV Mast - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 69 BARALE R. 16:59.069
Tempo gara

1 1:56.318 16:43:30.412

2 1:39.185 16:45:09.597

3 1:39.484 16:46:49.081

4 1:39.535 16:48:28.616

5 1:40.270 16:50:08.886

6 1:40.901 16:51:49.787

7 1:40.192 16:53:29.979

8 1:40.520 16:55:10.499

9 1:40.571 16:56:51.070

10 1:42.093 16:58:33.163

 Po. 2 - # 5 GIANOLA G. + 01.544
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.268 16:43:31.362

2 1:40.314 16:45:11.676

3 1:41.242 16:46:52.918

4 1:39.693 16:48:32.611

5 1:40.837 16:50:13.448

6 1:39.278 16:51:52.726

7 1:40.899 16:53:33.625

8 1:40.637 16:55:14.262

9 1:40.450 16:56:54.712

10 1:39.995 16:58:34.707

 Po. 3 - # 1 OSENDA R. + 23.556
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.963 16:43:47.057

2 1:41.818 16:45:28.875

3 1:40.008 16:47:08.883

4 1:39.875 16:48:48.758

5 1:41.644 16:50:30.402

6 1:41.065 16:52:11.467

7 1:40.757 16:53:52.224

8 1:41.378 16:55:33.602

9 1:40.589 16:57:14.191

10 1:42.528 16:58:56.719

 Po. 4 - # 207 MAZZURRI M. + 32.631
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.675 16:43:38.769

2 1:42.638 16:45:21.407

3 1:42.871 16:47:04.278

4 1:42.178 16:48:46.456

5 1:43.258 16:50:29.714

6 1:43.971 16:52:13.685

7 1:42.686 16:53:56.371

8 1:43.847 16:55:40.218

9 1:42.643 16:57:22.861

10 1:42.933 16:59:05.794

 Po. 5 - # 227 BERSELLI E. + 33.082
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.897 16:43:34.991

2 1:44.001 16:45:18.992

3 1:43.278 16:47:02.270

4 1:42.946 16:48:45.216

5 1:43.322 16:50:28.538

6 1:43.700 16:52:12.238

7 1:43.038 16:53:55.276

8 1:43.675 16:55:38.951

9 1:42.969 16:57:21.920

10 1:44.325 16:59:06.245

 Po. 6 - # 816 PROVERBIO P. + 33.533
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.581 16:43:39.675

2 1:42.764 16:45:22.439

3 1:42.616 16:47:05.055

4 1:42.509 16:48:47.564

5 1:43.568 16:50:31.132

6 1:43.142 16:52:14.274

7 1:42.790 16:53:57.064

8 1:43.738 16:55:40.802

9 1:42.976 16:57:23.778

10 1:42.918 16:59:06.696

 Po. 7 - # 24 CAFFI G. + 55.602
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.588 16:43:37.682

2 1:43.178 16:45:20.860

3 1:43.020 16:47:03.880

4 1:45.516 16:48:49.396

5 1:45.770 16:50:35.166

6 1:45.604 16:52:20.770

7 1:46.582 16:54:07.352

8 1:46.993 16:55:54.345

9 1:47.589 16:57:41.934

10 1:46.831 16:59:28.765

 Po. 8 - # 334 CHIAPPA V. + 58.942
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.608 16:43:40.702

2 1:43.606 16:45:24.308

3 1:43.807 16:47:08.115

4 1:45.483 16:48:53.598

5 1:45.657 16:50:39.255

6 1:46.637 16:52:25.892

7 1:47.020 16:54:12.912

8 1:47.284 16:56:00.196

9 1:45.511 16:57:45.707

10 1:46.398 16:59:32.105

 Po. 9 - # 17 VAGADORE M. + 1:03.790
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.663 16:43:46.757

2 1:47.026 16:45:33.783

3 1:45.226 16:47:19.009

4 1:44.459 16:49:03.468

5 1:43.637 16:50:47.105

6 1:45.856 16:52:32.961

7 1:46.136 16:54:19.097

8 1:45.823 16:56:04.920

9 1:45.048 16:57:49.968

10 1:46.985 16:59:36.953

 Po. 10 - # 162 SAVOI G. + 1:09.411
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.187 16:43:45.281

2 1:46.820 16:45:32.101

3 1:46.278 16:47:18.379

4 1:44.408 16:49:02.787

5 1:46.338 16:50:49.125

6 1:46.720 16:52:35.845

7 1:46.020 16:54:21.865

8 1:45.432 16:56:07.297

9 1:47.189 16:57:54.486

10 1:48.088 16:59:42.574

 Po. 11 - # 59 TAGLIABO` G. + 1:11.398
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.617 16:43:41.711

2 1:45.827 16:45:27.538

3 1:46.999 16:47:14.537

4 1:46.799 16:49:01.336

5 1:46.758 16:50:48.094

6 1:47.423 16:52:35.517

7 1:48.522 16:54:24.039

8 1:47.139 16:56:11.178

9 1:46.964 16:57:58.142

10 1:46.419 16:59:44.561

 Po. 12 - # 34 MARENGO G. + 1:12.018
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.989 16:43:46.083

2 1:49.217 16:45:35.300

3 1:47.003 16:47:22.303

4 1:46.257 16:49:08.560

5 1:45.684 16:50:54.244

6 1:46.599 16:52:40.843

7 1:45.882 16:54:26.725

8 1:45.337 16:56:12.062

9 1:46.398 16:57:58.460

10 1:46.721 16:59:45.181

 Po. 13 - # 250 MASSARA M. + 1:27.477
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.976 16:43:44.070

2 1:46.944 16:45:31.014

3 1:47.854 16:47:18.868

4 1:47.857 16:49:06.725

5 1:46.172 16:50:52.897

6 1:48.545 16:52:41.442

7 1:48.024 16:54:29.466

8 1:49.864 16:56:19.330

9 1:50.234 16:58:09.564

10 1:51.076 17:00:00.640

Fastest lap: 1:39.185 
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Trofarello 21 03 21 MX1 MX2 SupV Mast - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 14 - # 92 FILIPELLO C. + 1:40.571
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.911 16:43:45.005

2 1:51.191 16:45:36.196

3 1:48.368 16:47:24.564

4 1:48.869 16:49:13.433

5 1:49.214 16:51:02.647

6 1:49.536 16:52:52.183

7 1:49.678 16:54:41.861

8 1:49.999 16:56:31.860

9 1:51.047 16:58:22.907

10 1:50.827 17:00:13.734

 Po. 15 - # 165 MAGNINO R. + 1:43.154
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.501 16:43:49.595

2 1:49.639 16:45:39.234

3 1:48.408 16:47:27.642

4 1:48.210 16:49:15.852

5 1:48.545 16:51:04.397

6 1:49.307 16:52:53.704

7 1:50.638 16:54:44.342

8 1:50.274 16:56:34.616

9 1:51.971 16:58:26.587

10 1:49.730 17:00:16.317

 Po. 16 - # 170 DE LORENZO D.+ 1:45.107
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.186 16:43:45.280

2 1:51.373 16:45:36.653

3 1:48.693 16:47:25.346

4 1:49.794 16:49:15.140

5 1:50.668 16:51:05.808

6 1:49.481 16:52:55.289

7 1:50.399 16:54:45.688

8 1:50.438 16:56:36.126

9 1:51.250 16:58:27.376

10 1:50.894 17:00:18.270

 Po. 17 - # 246 TARICCO O. + 1:45.765
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.272 16:43:46.366

2 1:50.816 16:45:37.182

3 1:48.920 16:47:26.102

4 1:50.444 16:49:16.546

5 1:48.773 16:51:05.319

6 1:50.741 16:52:56.060

7 1:50.884 16:54:46.944

8 1:51.851 16:56:38.795

9 1:50.156 16:58:28.951

10 1:49.977 17:00:18.928

 Po. 18 - # 447 CORSINI A. + 1:45.874
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.787 16:43:48.881

2 1:49.524 16:45:38.405

3 1:49.853 16:47:28.258

4 1:49.935 16:49:18.193

5 1:49.780 16:51:07.973

6 1:50.227 16:52:58.200

7 1:50.634 16:54:48.834

8 1:48.914 16:56:37.748

9 1:50.322 16:58:28.070

10 1:50.967 17:00:19.037

 Po. 19 - # 267 SOLARI S. + 1:50.260
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.047 16:43:50.141

2 1:49.618 16:45:39.759

3 1:49.454 16:47:29.213

4 1:50.333 16:49:19.546

5 1:49.675 16:51:09.221

6 1:51.006 16:53:00.227

7 1:50.085 16:54:50.312

8 1:49.880 16:56:40.192

9 1:49.805 16:58:29.997

10 1:53.426 17:00:23.423

 Po. 20 - # 889 CASATI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.449 16:43:51.543

2 1:52.398 16:45:43.941

3 1:51.700 16:47:35.641

4 1:53.428 16:49:29.069

5 1:53.973 16:51:23.042

6 1:53.372 16:53:16.414

7 1:55.969 16:55:12.383

8 1:57.036 16:57:09.419

9 1:57.743 16:59:07.162

 Po. 21 - # 104 MACCHIORLATTI DALMAS G.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.169 16:43:52.263

2 1:55.332 16:45:47.595

3 1:56.146 16:47:43.741

4 1:57.156 16:49:40.897

5 1:58.609 16:51:39.506

6 1:59.755 16:53:39.261

7 1:57.209 16:55:36.470

8 1:57.533 16:57:34.003

9 1:57.346 16:59:31.349

 Po. 22 - # 39 ANTONIELLO L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.523 16:43:54.617

2 1:57.223 16:45:51.840

3 1:57.993 16:47:49.833

4 1:56.725 16:49:46.558

5 1:57.861 16:51:44.419

6 1:58.727 16:53:43.146

7 2:01.655 16:55:44.801

8 1:59.848 16:57:44.649

9 1:59.078 16:59:43.727

 Po. 23 - # 40 SERAFINI L. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.447 16:43:58.541

2 2:02.004 16:46:00.545

3 2:01.910 16:48:02.455

4 2:03.137 16:50:05.592

5 2:08.089 16:52:13.681

6 2:08.703 16:54:22.384

7 2:05.018 16:56:27.402

8 2:12.849 16:58:40.251

 Po. 24 - # 10.004 LOVERA C. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.206 16:44:04.300

2 2:07.813 16:46:12.113

3 2:08.539 16:48:20.652

4 2:10.011 16:50:30.663

5 2:10.874 16:52:41.537

6 2:11.104 16:54:52.641

7 2:09.737 16:57:02.378

8 2:03.235 16:59:05.613

 Po. 25 - # 390 MANCUSO G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.776 16:44:07.870

2 2:05.680 16:46:13.550

3 2:05.778 16:48:19.328

4 2:07.109 16:50:26.437

5 2:12.312 16:52:38.749

6 2:11.173 16:54:49.922

7 2:11.567 16:57:01.489

8 2:10.603 16:59:12.092

Fastest lap: 1:39.185 
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